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GIORGIO ARMANI

SUPERYACHT REGATTA

Porto Cervo, 6 — 10 June 2023

Object:

To the attention of:

Place:

Date:

Posting time:

Sailing Instructions Amendment 3

All Competitors

Porto Cervo

07/06/2023

hrs: 17.45

From: Organizing Authority (_)

Signed:

| Race Committee ( X)

(4 MZ

| Protest Committee (__)

On Thursday, 8 June, the Southern Wind Rendezvous Division will start prior to the Superyacht Division with a
conventional fleet start scheduled at 11.30.

THURSDAY Scheduled Starting Order for the Superyacht Division:

START # YACHT

1 PATOO
2 GITANA
3 WIN WIN
4 INOUI

5 Vv

TIME
1200
1203
1206
1209

1212




