

Porto Cervo, 6 - 10 June 2023

Object:	To the attention of:	Place:	Date:	Posting time:
Sailing Instructions Amendment 3	All Competitors	Porto Cervo	07/06/2023	hrs: 17.45
From: Organizing Authority (_	_) Race Committee (X)	Protest Committee ()		
Signed:	Calhy			

On Thursday, 8 June, the Southern Wind Rendezvous Division will start prior to the Superyacht Division with a conventional fleet start scheduled at 11.30.

THURSDAY Scheduled Starting Order for the Superyacht Division:

START #	<u>YACHT</u>	TIME
1	PATOO	1200
2	GITANA	1203
3	WIN WIN	1206
4	INOUI	1209
5	V	1212